
“Son” Shine Learning Center 2013-2014 School Calendar 

First Baptist Church 

205 W. Piccadilly Street  Winchester, Va.  22601 

(540) 662-1071 

www.firstbaptistwinchester.com 

 
Monday, August 19, 2013     Staff CPR Training (9:30 a.m. Sanctuary 

         Bldg. Lower Auditorium) 

  

Mon., August 26-Wed., August 28, 2013                  Staff Meeting/Workweek 

 

Thursday, August 29, 2013    Student/Parent Orientation Day  
         9:30-10:30 Pre-K, M-Th 4’s & all T/Th               
                                                         11:00-12:00 All M/W/F & M-F 

 

Tuesday, September 3, 2013    FIRST DAY OF PRESCHOOL !!! 

Thursday, September 12, 2013    Ice Cream Social/Meet and Greet 

         6:30 p.m. Hunting Ridge Retreat 

Monday, October 7, 2013                School Pictures-blue background 

Tuesday, October 8, 2013    School Pictures-blue background 

Monday, November 4, 2013    No School- Teacher workday 

Tuesday, November 5, 2013    No School- Election Day 

Wednesday, Nov. 27-Friday, Nov. 29, 2013  No School- Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 13, 2013    Christmas Program- 2’s – Pre-K 

          FBC Sanctuary Building 10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013    Last day of preschool for 2013 

Wednesday, January 2, 2014    Preschool resumes 

Friday, January 3, 2014        Registration for FBC Members 

Saturday, January 11, 2014    Registration for current students  
         & siblings @ 9:30 a.m.  Doors open at 830.  

         Sandwich making for CCAP with WOM 

Monday, January 20, 2014    No School- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday, February 3, 2014    Community registration opens 

Thursday, February 6, 2014    No School- Conference day 
                                              Nursery is open 

Monday, February 17, 2014    No School- President’s Day 

Monday, March 10, 2014    School Pictures- Outdoor background 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014    School Pictures- Outdoor background 

Friday, April 18, 2014-Friday, April 25, 2014  No School- Spring break 

Sunday, April 27, 2014     SLC Sunday – 11:00 a.m. service 

Friday, May 2, 2014     No School- Apple Blossom 

Thursday, May 15, 2014    Graduation/Moving On Ceremony 6:45 

         Orchard View Elementary  

         Ridge Retreat 

*Friday, May 23, 2014     LAST DAY OF PRESCHOOL 

*Revised as of 2/11/14-additional week added due to snow days 

 

DELAYS AND CLOSINGS 

We follow Frederick County Public Schools Closings and Delays 

 If Frederick County has a 1 hour delay, we begin at 10:00 a.m. and dismiss at 2:00 p.m. 

 If Frederick County has a 2 hour delay, we begin at 11:00 a.m. and dismiss at 2:00 p.m. 

 If  Frederick County is closed, we are closed 

 For closings and cancellations, check the WINC FM website or register for FREE at 

www.schoolsout.com- be sure to sign up for Frederick County Virginia    
  

http://www.firstbaptistwinchester.com/
http://www.schoolsout.com-/

